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1
Addo-Dankwa
Edward
eddie@mofa.gov.gh

2
Amoussougbo
Thierry
amsiat@bow.intnet.bj

3
Chitotoaga
Dumitru
dchitoroaga@soros.md

4
Dyo
Vladimir
vdyo@freenet.kz

5
Guerrier
Reynold
reygue@comcelhaiti.com

6
Muchanga
Americo
americo@dzowo.uem.mz

7
Odhiambo
Denise
denise@arcc.or.ke

8
Rubio Nieto
Francisco
crubio@tp.com.pe

9
Sanni
Bayo
ssanni@nacetem.oauife.edu.ng

10
Sidorenco
Veacheseav
svv@svv.mldnet.com

11
Wakunuma
Kutoma
kutoma@hotmail.com

12
Xu
Shuyun
ceo@zlnet.com

13
Yurish
Sergey
syurish@mail.icmp.lviv.ua

14
Zouari
Mourad
mourad.zouari@irsit.rnrt.tn







Conrad
David
David.Conrad@nominum.com


Fraser
Barbara
byfraser@cisco.com


Huston
Geoff
gih@telstra.net


Zincir-Heywood
Nur
zincir@cs.dal.ca






